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Hose end with collar

G
uillem

in couplings
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Female with locking ring

G
uillem

in couplings
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Male with locking ring

G
uillem

in couplings B0202079

B0202086

B0202007

B0202081

B0202047

B0202028

B0202085

B0202088

B0202089

B0202090

B0202025

B0202026

B0202035

B0202014

B0202075

B0202024

B0202074
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B0202009

B0202036
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Female without locking ring

G
uillem

in couplings

B0204029

B0204021

B0204028

B0204027

B0204054

B0204035

B0204056

B0204050

B0204052

B0204053

B0204048

B0204049

B0204016

B0204015

B0204014

B0204013

B0204012

B0204001

B0204003
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Male without locking ring

G
uillem

in couplings
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42.5
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44.5

57.5

67.75

69
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84.5

77.5

48

57

67.75

69.5

76.5

67.75

B0203068

B0203030

B0203029

B0203028

B0203027

B0203039

B0203046

B0203045

B0203044

B0203043

B0203042

B0203041

B0203040

3/4〞

B0203047

B0203048

B0203049

B0203050

B0203051

B0203052

B0203053

B0203054

B0203055

B0203001

B0203070

B0203066

B0203074

B0203037

B0203073

B0203071

B0203069

B0203075

B0203017

B0203016

B0203015

B0203012

B0203013
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SPQSPQSPQSPQSPQSPQSPQ

Cap without locking ring

Blank cap with handle

G
uillem

in couplings

SPQ
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30

50
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SPQ

112

132.5

112 44

49.5

44

49.5

B0220038

B0220039

B0220040

B0220041

B0220042

B0220022

B0220023

B0220025

B0220044

B0220043

B0220004

B0220002

B0220006

B0220005

B0220003
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B0220024

B0220048



H

D

SPQ

90

80

80

70

60

50

36

25

12

4

90

80

80

70

60

50

36

25

12

4

35.7
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5448.5

41.5 35.17

SPQ

DN50

DN80

DN100

B0215018

B0215050

B0215051

Guillemin cap with ring

G
uillem

in couplings
B0215014

B0215061

B0215060

B0215059

B0215058

B0215057

B0215047

B0215023

B0215015

B0215016

B0215064

B0215017

B0215025

B0215021

B0215013

B0215024

B0215012

B0215001

B0215003
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G
uillem

in couplings

 Accessories: ferrule and seal
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6
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H

Male thread with helical shank
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B
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SPQ
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6
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10
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6

52.5

81.5

152.25

175

SPQ

Guilemin with helical shank

360°Swivel�guillemin

G
uillem

in couplings

Welding BW with helical shank

SPQ

B0212026

B0212027

B0212028

B0212029

B0210046

B0210047

B0210049

B0210044

B0210045

B0210043

B0210055

B0210057

B0210056

B0295009

B0295008

B0295007

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B0212002

B0212001
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B0212009
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6

6

6

6

6

6

6
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6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Guilemin reducer

G
uillem

in couplings

B0219062

B0219063

B0219061

B0219064

B0219060

B0219066

B0219028

B0219029

B0219027

B0219071

B0219034

B0219016

B0219006

B0219065

B0219047

B0219011

B0219020

B0219009

B0219021

B0219022

B0219014

B0219008

71BODTECH Mszańska 1A 44-304 Wodzisław Śląski Polska
www.bodtech.pl bodtech@bodtech.pl Telefon:+48503834570

Couplings / Valves / Hoses / Special Equipment



3/4〞
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With locking ring 

Without locking ring 

Without locking ring 
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Welding BW

G
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B0216001

B0216022

B0216023

B0216024

B0216025

B0216026

B0216027

B0216023

B0216029

B0216011

B0216053

B0216054

B0216055

B0216056

B0216057

B0216058

B0216059

B0216060

B0216031

B0216032

B0216033

B0216034

B0216035

B0216036

B0216037

B0216038

B0216039

B0216041

B0216064

B0216065

B0216066

B0216067

B0216068

B0216069

B0216070

B0216071

B0216042

B0216043

B0216044

B0216045

B0216046

B0216047

B0216048

B0216049

B0216050

B0216052

  NBR-White White NBR for Food

  NBR-White White NBR for Food

White NBR for Food

White NBR for Food

White NBR for Food

White NBR for Food

White NBR for Food

White NBR for Food

White NBR for Food

White NBR for Food

  NBR-White

  NBR-White

  NBR-White

  NBR-White

  NBR-White

  NBR-White

  NBR-White

  NBR-White

 VITON-Black

 VITON-Black

 VITON-Black

 VITON-Black

 VITON-Black

 VITON-Black

 VITON-Black

 VITON-Black

 VITON-Black

 VITON-Black

 VITON-Green

 VITON-Green

 VITON-Green

 VITON-Green

 VITON-Green

 VITON-Green

 VITON-Green

 VITON-Green

 VITON-Green

 VITON-Green

  EPDM-White

  EPDM-White

  EPDM-White

  EPDM-White

  EPDM-White

  EPDM-White

  EPDM-White

  EPDM-White

  EPDM-White

  EPDM-White

EPDM-Black

EPDM-Black

 EPDM-Black

 EPDM-Black

 EPDM-Black

EPDM-Black

EPDM-Black

 EPDM-Black

 EPDM-Black

 EPDM-Black

  Hypalon-Black

  Hypalon-Black

  Hypalon-Black

  Hypalon-Black

  Hypalon-Black

  Hypalon-Black

  Hypalon-Black

  Hypalon-Black

  Hypalon-Black

  Hypalon-Black

 Hypalon-Green

 Hypalon-Green

 Hypalon-Green

 Hypalon-Green

 Hypalon-Green

 Hypalon-Green

 Hypalon-Green

 Hypalon-Green

 Hypalon-Green

 Hypalon-Green

B0216061

B0216063

B0216072

B0216074

B0216086

B0216087

B0216088

B0216089

B0216090

B0216091

B0216092

B0216093

B0216094

B0216096

B0216075

B0216076

B0216077

B0216078

B0216079

B0216080

B0216081

B0216082

B0216083

B0216085

B0216108

B0216109

B0216110

B0216111

B0216112

B0216113

B0216114

B0216115

B0216116

B0216118

B0216119

B0216120

B0216121

B0216122

B0216123

B0216124

B0216125

B0216126

B0216127

B0216129

Gasket�for�guillemin
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SPQ

B0226006DN25-150
Spanners
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API+Thread male

API+Camlock male

API+Guillemin coupling

A
PI couplings

SPQ

3

SPQ

3

SPQ

3

DN100

DN100

 B1012001

 B1012085

  B1012002

  B1012012

 B1012089
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